

## NAI Legacy Completes Sale of \$3.4M Raising Cane's Ground Lease

Net Leased Investment

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, USA, June 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NAI Legacy is pleased to announce that they have completed the sale of 3065 White Bear Ave, Maplewood, Minnesota. The brand new construction, single-tenant property was ground leased to Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers at the Maplewood Mall for 15+ Years.

Michael Houge, Managing Director at NAI Legacy commented, "We knew that Raising Cane's would be highly attractive for 1031 investors, and by widely marketing it, we ended up with



Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers Property

several interested buyers and had an 'auction effect' that made it possible to deliver our seller a price better than our asking price."

The American fast-food restaurant chain specializing in chicken fingers was founded in 1996 in Raton Rouge, Louisiana. They have since expanded to over 600 locations across the United States (2022), with over 3,100 employees. The private company brought in \$1.5B in revenue in 2020 (Forbes). Their revenue tripled in size in just four years, in part due to their fast response to the COVID-19 pandemic. The momentum they started during this time has continued.

Michael Houge of NAI Legacy represented the seller, and Ken Tsukahara from Colliers represented the California-based investor.

## **About NAI Legacy**

NAI Legacy is the tax-efficient investment platform in the NAI Global Network. NAI Legacy operates as both a provider of real estate investment products and investment services. Our investment division provides our clients with tax-efficient real estate investment solutions such

as Delaware Statutory Trust offerings (DSTs), Funds, and Direct investment opportunities. Our service division provides clients with comprehensive investment solutions through brokerage, property management, and accounting. Through our affiliation with the NAI Global Network, we have direct access to every major market in the United States with over 300 office locations. Our unique offerings of both products and services supported by a national network, allow us to tailor investment services directly for a client's unique investment criteria across asset classes, geography, risk tolerance, and investment preference.

<u>Create your Legacy</u> with us by contacting invest@nailegacy.com

###

Amelia Bjorklund
NAI Legacy
+1 952-491-3069
amelia@nailegacy.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/575788722

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.